
I.D.:	46442174

Achizitie	conectica	retele

Data
publicarii

19.05.20 Coduri	CPV 32522000-8

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

21.05.20 Pretul	estimativ: 2.300,00	RON	-	2.400,00	RON

Descriere: 1	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gbps,	WDM,	SM	(3km)	conector	SC	=	10	buc	;	2	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gbps,
WDM,	SM	(10km)	conector	SC	=	10	buc	;	3	Patchcord	fibra	optica	conectori	LC-LC,	1-1,5	m
single	mod,	duplex	=	5	buc	;	4	Patchcord	fibra	optica	conectori	LC-SC,	2-3	m	single	mod,
duplex	=	10	buc	;	5	Patchcord	fibra	optica	conectori	LC-ST,	2-3	m	single	mod,	duplex	=	10
buc	;	6	Patchcord	fibra	optica	conectori	LC-SC,	20	m	single	mod,	duplex	=	2	buc	;	7
Patchcord	fibra	optica	conectori	SC-SC,	3	m	single	mod,	duplex	=	5	buc	;	8	Patchcord	fibra
optica	conectori	ST-ST,	3	m	single	mod,	duplex	=	5	buc	;


